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توزيع الأسر الخاصة و أفرادها حسب الجنس والحالة الزواجية لرب الأسرة
Table 2.19 Distribution of Private Households and Members by Sex and Marital Status of the Head of Household 

الحالة الزواجية
  لرب الأسرة

Marital Status of the Head  
 of Household  

Total المجموع

افراد
Persons

اسر
Households

افراد
Persons

 اسر
Households

افراد
Persons

اسر
Households

MalesFemalesذآور اناث

 Aqaba 
Never Married 
Married 
Divorced 
Widowed 
Separated 

54
226
69

670
3

99
910
232

2549
9

1041 
15766 

65 
93 
2 

2660
80813

138
348

5

1095
15992

134
763

5

عزباء/عازب
متزوجة/متزوج
مطلقة/مطلق
أرملة/أرمل

منفصلة/منفصل

2759
81723

370
2897

14
 Total 10223799 16967 83964 1798987763 المجموع  
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